LED
Undercabinet Light
part # UCL-54-10WH
General
Size of fixture: 10” W x 0.7” H x 2.7” D
Finish: white
Lens: 135° tilting Gimbal lens
Lens size: 9.05’’W x 0.05’’ H x 0.95’’ D
5W, 250 Lumens thru the lens, CRI 90, AC
Colour temp: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
Dimmable
Compatible wall dimmers:  LEVITON #6672, #6674
LUTRON #SCL-153PH
Bulb life: 50,000 hours
Mounting: surface mount, can be hardwired
ON/OFF switch
Includes: 12’’ linking cord, 6’ power cord
Packaging
Colour box: 15.91” x 4.02” x 1.85” (404 x 102 x 47mm)
Colour box weight: 1.32 lbs (0.60 kg)
Master box: 19.88” x 17.92” x 8.86” (505 x 455 x 225mm)
Master box weight: 20.94 lbs (9.5 kgs)
Master box units: 20
Warranty & Safety Standards
Warranty: LED module - 5 year
		  Fixture - 1 year
cULus
Rated for dry locations
CANARM LTD.
PO Box 367, 2157 Parkedale Avenue, Brockville, Ontario  K6V5V6
Tel: 613-342-5424  |  Fax: 1-800-263-4598
2555 Rue Bernard Lefebvre, Laval, Quebec H7C 0A5
Tel: 1-450-665-2535  |  Fax: 1-450-665-0910
CANARM INC.
709 East Main Street, Teutopolis, IL USA 62467
Tel: 1-800-267-4427  |  Fax: 1-800-263-4598
Prepared for
Contact
Date
Presented by
Remarks